SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

43  -  A-line Tops Rib Circular Knit 61061000 1.00 PCS 899.00 899.00 -539.40 2.50 8.99 2.50 8.99 0.00 0.00

49.00 113,651.00 -68,190.60 1,136.51 1,136.51 0.00

Sub Total : 113651

ItemDiscount : -68190.6

TaxAmount : 2273.02
Bill Amount : 47733.42

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three And Paisa  Forty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.